


5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government 
bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the Academic year 2024-2025 

Year Name of the scheme
Government/Non-

government 
Name of the 

individual/organisation 

Number of 
students 
benefited

Amount 
(in INR)

2024-25

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu 
Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 
Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Government - 323 9962096

OBC, SEBC, VJNT & SBC 
Welfare Department Government - 254 10803937

Social Justice and Special 
Assistance Department (SC) Government - 88 3436600

Tribal Development 
Department (ST) Government - 13 868000

Fees Provided by other/ Non 
Government Trust Non-government

Vidya Chetana, 
Youth for Seva 15 543331

AE Kalsekar EDN & 
Welfare Trust 1 14000

Arjun Watumull 
Charitable Trust 1 15000

Total 695 25642964



Sr. 

No. Scheme Beneficiary Name Cast

Amount 

Received

1 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Prasad Shashikant More SC 30000

2 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Yash Shilwant Kamble SC 30000

3 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sujal Sachin Bhagat SC 0

4 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Riya Nandkumar Jadhav SC 26600

5 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sumedh Raju Chavan SC 24400

6 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Aditya Nandu Shirsath SC 26600

7 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Pratik Deepak Mohite SC 30000

8 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Ayush Rajat Pawar SC 26600

9 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Shruti Sunil Jadhav SC 30000

10 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Saish Deepak Sable SC 30000

11 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Shubham Sanjay Suryavanshi SC 24400

12 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Ayush Anant Kasare SC 20000

13 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Juilee Dinkar Jadhav SC 20000

14 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sanjana Sanjay Kamble SC 24400

15 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Vinesh Santosh Jadhav SC 26000

16 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Ashish Mahendra Pawar SC 24400

17 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Pranay Sunil Jagtap SC 30000

18 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sakshi Vishwas Pawar SC 30000

19 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Krutika Pradip More SC 30000

20 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Karan Yogesh Kale SC 20000

21 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Prashik Prabhakar Magre SC 30000

22 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Vedika Dinesh Kamble SC 24400

23 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Vedant Dinesh Kamble SC 26600

24 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Siddhesh Sampat Kamble SC 0

25 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Rohan Ravindra Waghmare SC 20000

26 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sahil Manoj Kadam SC 24400

27 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sarthak Amit Kharat SC 30000

28 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Yash Pralhad Jadhav SC 26600

29 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Dipak Narsing Gaikwad SC 24400

30 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship
SAHIL CHANDRAKANT 

KADAM SC 20000

31 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Prajyot Eknath Ubale SC 24400

32 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Ansh Balkrushna Chakre SC 30000

33 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Tanmay Premchand Parse SC 26600
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34 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Saurabh Ramrao Mohade SC 26600

35 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Omkar Santosh Rohekar SC 24400

36 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Devendra Pramod Adakmol SC 20000

37 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Mayur Ramesh Dhundale SC 30000

38 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Smeet Sandip Mandape SC 30000

39 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Prem Guniwant Awaghade SC 30000

40 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Dhanraj Sham Mahadik SC 26600

41 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sakshi Maruti Pahelkar SC 26600

42 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Vaibhav Uttam More SC 26600

43 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Shubham Shantaram Tribhuvan SC 24400

44 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Dhruv Dinesh Solanki SC 20000

45 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Atharva Sandeep Salunke SC 30000

46 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Samiksha Rakesh Dhas SC 26600

47 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Abhishek Suhas Pathak SC 20000

48 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Ayush Ganesh Khopkar SC 24400

49 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Gaurav Ravindra Bhoir SC 24000

50 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Vishwas Gajanan Gaikwad SC 26600

51 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sumedh Sunil Sonale SC 30000

52 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Ketan Kishor Jadhav SC 26600

53 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Harsh Prabhakar Wankhede SC 30000

54 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Hritik Ishwar Kedar SC 26600

55 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Aditya Balwant Shirsat SC 26600

56 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Sahil Sanjay Phondekar SC 26600

57 Government of India Post-Matric Scholarship Asmit Ramesh Khedekar SC 26600

58 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Omkar Jaywant Parulekar SC 70000

59 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Atharv Bhuvaneshwar Ghandat SC 61000

60 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Ankita Gautam Lihitkar SC 50000

61 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Sandesh Sambhaji Kamble SC 66500

62 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Kanishka Mahendra Mohite SC 66500

63 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Tanish Sunil Hedalkar SC 66500

64 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Shruti Pravin Tambe SC 75000

65 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Anand Rajendra Makasare SC 50000

66 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Ritvik Vishal Sawant SC 66500

67 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Upasana Ganesh Jadhav SC 66500

68 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Manthan Divakar Bobade SC 75000

69 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Devendra Vikas Jadhav SC 61000

70 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Shubham Vijay Kamble SC 66500



71 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Harsh Pramod Kasture SC 75000

72 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Kshitij Milind Awad SC 61000

73 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Vivek Vijay Kamble SC 66500

74 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Piyush Sanjay Pawar SC 50000

75 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Prashik Prakash Ubale SC 50000

76 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Yagnik Amit Soude SC 0

77 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Spruha Harish Jadhav SC 75000

78 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Vandan Vinit Tambe SC 61000

79 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Shubham Sandeep Yadav SC 61000

80 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Disha Bhavesh Sonigra SC 66500

81 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Hrutik Sunil Gaikwad SC 70000

82 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Nutan Sandip Kambale SC 75000

83 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Chaitanya Manohar Shirsat SC 61000

84 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Sujal Prabhakar Kamble SC 50000

85 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Yash Raju Ingle SC 75000

86 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Shreyas Gopinath Jadhav SC 61000

87 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Raj Sanjay Govilkar SC 61000

88 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Sahil Gajanan Khandzode SC 61000

89 Post-Matric Tuition Fee and Examination Fee (Freeship) Preeti Omprakash Fulmali SC 75000

90
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Kunal Krishna Guroda ST 61000

91
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Roshan Baburao Vavare ST 66500

92
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Akshay Vilas Urade ST 66500

93
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Ranjit Chintu Narlya ST 61000

94
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Ashvin Vasant Kanal ST 66500

95
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Ajay Shailesh Kurkute ST 66500

96
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Rushikesh Jitesh Vangad ST 0

97
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Hiten Namdev Gavit ST 75000



98
Post Matric Scholarship Scheme (Government Of India 

)
Swati Vanshya Boba ST 75000

99 Vocational Education Fee Reimbursement Vipul Ramesh Mahala ST 66500

100 Vocational Education Fee Reimbursement Rahul Ramesh Gavali ST 61000

101 Vocational Education Fee Reimbursement Tanmay Sunil Janathe ST 61000

102 Vocational Education Fee Reimbursement Aryan Vilas Valvi ST 66500

103 Vocational Education Fee Reimbursement Dipesh Suresh Bhoir ST 75000

104
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aditi Gopichand Gupta EBC 59803

105
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Pranit Amit Parab EBC 32981

106
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sakshi Vishram Desai EBC 45249

107
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vinit Haribansh Prajapati EBC 29901.5

108
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Preeti Basant Saroj EBC 65962

109
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Manthansing Yogendrasing 

Rajput EBC 32981

110
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yadav Ankit Achhelal EBC 32981

111
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Anjana Ramesh Kumar Gupata EBC 65962

112
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ayush Ramakant Singh EBC 28584

113
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vipul Lalchand Kumawat EBC 32981

114
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Neha Chetan Hosbet EBC 55254

115
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Divya Sudhir Pawar EBC 57168

116
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Manas Narendra Lagori EBC 27627

117
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Soham Bhagoji More EBC 29901.5

118
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rutuja Sunil Bhosale EBC 59803

119
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aalok Arvindkumar Yadav EBC 22624.5

120
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Akash Subedar Yadav EBC 22624.5

121
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ananya Chandrakant Parabat EBC 59803

122
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Dhanashree Ramesh Vast EBC 57168

123
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jyoti Rajesh Gupta EBC 57168

124
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vivek Bhupendra Pratap Dubey EBC 29901.5

125
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Hema Ashok Maurya EBC 59803

126
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Meet Hemendra Maru EBC 32981



127
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vaishnavi Dattaram Walve EBC 65962

128
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Arpita Vedprakash Rai EBC 0

129
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Gaurav Ravindra Mandave EBC 32981

130
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Dev Naresh Patil EBC 29901.5

131
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ved Rajesh Parab EBC 22624.5

132
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kartik Anil More EBC 22624.5

133
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ajay Amit Sharma EBC 29901.5

134
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ajay Chandraya Chapala EBC 32981

135
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yatin Ramesh Jethva EBC 22624.5

136
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Shahin Parveen Abdul Munir 

Idrisi EBC 45249

137
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Deep Santosh Parab EBC 29901.5

138
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Diksha Vedprakash Singh EBC 57168

139
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Rajendra More EBC 29901.5

140
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Hariom Ramayan Pandey EBC 29901.5

141
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Siddhant Mahesh Keni EBC 22624.5

142
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tanmay Chandrashekhar Panchal EBC 27627

143
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Siddharth Vishwakarma EBC 27627

144
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tanushri Ganesh Sawant EBC 45249

145
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shaikh Mohd Mehraj EBC 27627

146
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kunal Gopinath Dhuri EBC 32981

147
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rishi Harishchandra Chaurasia EBC 29901.5

148
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Adeeb Zahid Akhtar Siddiqui EBC 29901.5

149
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Manad Ulhas Patil EBC 29901.5

150
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nitin Bachelal Vishwakarma EBC 22624.5

151
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Bharat Awadhesh Singh EBC 27627

152
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Gurav Mayur Mangesh EBC 29901.5

153
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Prapti Pramod Bane EBC 65962



154
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rupam Tukaram Patne EBC 29901.5

155
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Khushbu Hiralal Pasi EBC 55254

156
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ayush Vinayak Tambe EBC 28584

157
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Anikrit Subroto Ghosh EBC 29901.5

158
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aryan Sanjay Rai EBC 32981

159
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aradhya Sanjay Pendurkar EBC 28584

160
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Harsh Anil Vartak EBC 0

161
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ujwal Vijay Khatri EBC 31674

162
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sagar Khemji Patidar EBC 32981

163
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tanvi Tanaji More EBC 65962

164
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Farhat Gulam Gaus Shaikh EBC 65962

165
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rupesh Kunwar EBC 27627

166
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jay Girish Rupareliya EBC 27627

167
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Omkar Vinod Waikar EBC 27627

168
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rodha Mohamed Rafiq Shaikh EBC 65962

169
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Roshan Shamsundar Joil EBC 27627

170
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sagar Gokul Barua EBC 32981

171
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Piyush Tiwari EBC 27627

172
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Udit Sudhakar Ayare EBC 29901.5

173
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Manjiri Aditya Mhatre EBC 55254

174
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tejas Vishwanath Gurav EBC 29901.5

175
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Raj Gopal Utekar EBC 27627

176
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shreyash Santosh Chavan EBC 22624.5

177
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Samarth Haresh More EBC 22624.5

178
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aman Amar Bahadur Singh EBC 29901.5

179
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jay Martand Patil EBC 29901.5

180
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Bhumi Alpesh Shah EBC 65962



181
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Satyam Kumar Subedar Yadav EBC 29901.5

182
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Zahid Faizuddin Kazi EBC 29901.5

183
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Mohd Fazal Khalidurrahman 

Shaikh EBC 29901.5

184
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vikas Vasantrao Dhage EBC 32981

185
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Siddharth Vijayshankar Dubey EBC 32981

186
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajesh ramgahan yadav EBC 6697

187
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Nandkishor Khadap EBC 27627

188
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ganesh Vasant Torde EBC 27627

189
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nidhi Jayaprakash Shetty EBC 65962

190
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Niharika Ganesh Jadhav EBC 59803

191
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ronak Dilip Jha EBC 0

192
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Surendra Yadav EBC 29901.5

193
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Roshni Shravan Gupta EBC 65962

194
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Alok Sushil Tripathi EBC 0

195
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vaishnavi Chandrakant Pisal EBC 55254

196
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Guddi Vinod Gupta EBC 57168

197
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Salmani Mohd Kaif Shamim 

Ahmed EBC 29901.5

198
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Adnan Muntazir Khan EBC 28584

199
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tejas Maheshbhai Pandya EBC 0

200
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Ratanbahadur Jaibahadur 

Kunwar EBC 0

201
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aastha Prakash Shetty EBC 65962

202
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vishal Mukesh Mehta EBC 27627

203
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Soham Dattatray Bane EBC 22624.5

204
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Talha Khan EBC 0

205
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aarya Gajanan Jadhav EBC 59803

206
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rutika Ganesh Nakhate EBC 45249

207
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vaishnavi Baban Kokitkar EBC 59803



208
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ankita Suryakant Ghatge EBC 59803

209
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Smit Sanjay Patil EBC 22624.5

210
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rishabh Manish Mishra EBC 32981

211
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Priyanshu Girish Tripathi EBC 22624.5

212
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kartik Krishna Yadav EBC 22624.5

213
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kunal Prakash More EBC 27627

214
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Abhishek Indrajeet Rajbhar EBC 29901.5

215
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ketan Krishna Sarnobat EBC 29901.5

216
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Amaan Ashraf Shaikh EBC 31674

217
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Mahesh Singh Dhamsingh 

Bhandari EBC 27627

218
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sachin Shivshankar Prasad EBC 22624.5

219
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vishal Nandlal Vishwakarma EBC 29901.5

220
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Omkar Chandrakant Halli EBC 27627

221
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yadav Khushi Achchhelal EBC 65962

222
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Prajakta Anant Gawandi EBC 59803

223
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sairaj Mangesh Shinde EBC 27627

224
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Hetal Fulchand Rajbhar EBC 57168

225
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Pooja Umesh Kode EBC 65962

226
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jatin Dipak Patil EBC 27627

227
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Trunav Sunil Dayal EBC 0

228
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sujan Manoj Jana EBC 0

229
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajkumar Anil Jha EBC 29901.5

230
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rahul Shailendra Malkan EBC 22624.5

231
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shreekant Sandip Belvalkar EBC 22624.5

232
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sourabh Rakesh Upadhyay EBC 29901.5

233
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sakshi Shravan Verma EBC 55254

234
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aman Satendra Kushwaha EBC 29901.5



235
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Soham Dipak Bagve EBC 22624.5

236
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yadav Lavlesh Sanjay EBC 29901.5

237
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ankush Anjit Pal EBC 32981

238
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Luv Ramchandara Gawade EBC 32981

239
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Heena Sudarshan Das EBC 57168

240
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Swayam Vishwas Kokitkar EBC 0

241
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mohammed Junaid Salim Khatik EBC 32981

242
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Akash Kamalnath Gupta EBC 0

243
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jimit Tarun Dhamecha EBC 0

244
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rai Kashish Dharmendra EBC 65962

245
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Vishwametra Omprakash 

Mourya EBC 32981

246
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Srushti Sabaji Rane EBC 45249

247
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Prakash Nachnekar EBC 28584

248
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rahul Sherbahadur Yadav EBC 27627

249
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aditya Ajay Sonawane EBC 29901.5

250
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kavish Rajesh Patil EBC 29901.5

251
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ayush Dipak Khamkar EBC 22624.5

252
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Karan Yashwant Kadam EBC 27627

253
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Raj Sudesh Kargutkar EBC 29901.5

254
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sahil Dattatray Deshmukh EBC 0

255
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jatin Dharmendra Mishra EBC 22624.5

256
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sahil Pradeep Kumar Prajapati EBC 22624.5

257
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sanyal Santosh Singh EBC 29901.5

258
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Akash Ramu Prajapati EBC 27627

259
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Priyanshu Giri EBC 29901.5

260
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Trushal Nitin Sawant EBC 27627

261
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sahil Mahendra Dubey EBC 22624.5



262
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Annu Prashant Upadhyay EBC 55254

263
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sahil Arun Pradhan EBC 29901.5

264
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mahil Vishnu Kadam EBC 29901.5

265
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Bhargav Deepak Saki EBC 29901.5

266
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vijay Manojkumar Choube EBC 31674

267
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Harshad Somnath Sawant EBC 32981

268
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Bharat Mogaveera EBC 32981

269
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sanjeev Rampal Pal EBC 27627

270
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Suruchi Sharad Sawant EBC 55254

271
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mahek Sarfaraj Shaikh EBC 45249

272
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Omkar Digambar Naik EBC 29901.5

273
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Suresh Dilip Kahar EBC 0

274
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jayesh Sudhir Sangale EBC 29901.5

275
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Manal Sunil Bandre EBC 0

276
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Dipesh Divakar Chavan EBC 27627

277
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vishal Prakash Kadam EBC 22624.5

278
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Neeshita Shambhunath Prajapati EBC 65962

279
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shaikh Inshaal Ahmed EBC 27627

280
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rohit Saroj Sah EBC 27627

281
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Paresh Ashok Kadve EBC 28584

282
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Purnima Anujpratap Singh EBC 0

283
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nikita Kiran Sawant EBC 59803

284
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kunal Dattatraya Mahadik EBC 27627

285
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Harsh Mahadev Atakari EBC 29901.5

286
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vinay Nagraj Gowda EBC 27627

287
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aditya Vinod Yadav EBC 32981

288
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jayesh Anil Sabale EBC 22624.5



289
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kashish Shivprasad Ghadi EBC 27375

290
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vivek Moreshwar Chaudhari EBC 31674

291
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Prathmesh Ganesh Nigudkar EBC 29901.5

292
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Adarsh Sunitkumar Pandey EBC 22624.5

293
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sahil Singh EBC 22624.5

294
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Prem Rajesh Chaudhari EBC 27627

295
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yash Vaman Kamble EBC 0

296
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Mohammed Farhan Mohammed 

Faeem Dehlvi EBC 32981

297
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Priti Sandip Pawar EBC 59803

298
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Jata Shankar Mahto EBC 0

299
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Harsh Deepak Jethwa EBC 22624.5

300
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kartik Shridhar Urumakar EBC 27627

301
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ashwin Arvind Bhojane EBC 31674

302
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Akshay Ganesh Bhandari EBC 29901.5

303
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kunal Tukaram Deshmukh EBC 29901.5

304
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Gauri Shankar Rajendra Yadav EBC 32981

305
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Suraj Hanumant Male EBC 27627

306
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rohit Manoj Singh EBC 29901.5

307
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Naveena Sahadev Gundeti EBC 65962

308
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Bhumika Netai Kata EBC 65962

309
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ibtehaj Junaid Ansari EBC 32981

310
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Vijay Warang EBC 29901.5

311
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
ABINASH PAIKARAY EBC 27627

312
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shivam Vijayprakash Yadav EBC 27627

313
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rahul Mukund Shelar EBC 22624.5

314
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Pratiksha Narayan Kunke EBC 59803

315
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Omkar Kuvarsaheb Singh EBC 27627



316
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nivid Surendra Dhodare EBC 27627

317
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mayur Rajan Kanade EBC 27627

318
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Devesh Mahesh Panchal EBC 29901.5

319
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rudra Jayesh Panchal EBC 29901.5

320
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sujal Jayendra Pawar EBC 29901.5

321
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mayank Mahendra Prajapati EBC 27627

322
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aryan Dinesh Singh EBC 27627

323
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Neeraj Yadav EBC 32981

324
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

SANJANA CHANDRAPATI 

YADAV EBC 63348

325
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aditya Rajesh Yadav EBC 29901.5

326
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aditya Kamlesh Tripathi EBC 29901.5

327
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tarun Lalmani Sharma EBC 27627

328
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Asmita Shankar Chavan EBC 40469

329
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Santosh Modak EBC 29901.5

330
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sachin Kedarnath Pandey EBC 32981

331
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Siddharth Ugra Mohan Mishra EBC 29901.5

332
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mahalunge Krish EBC 22624.5

333
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sharadkumar Harinath Yadav EBC 29901.5

334
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

Pravindra Kumar Surya Prakash 

Mishra EBC 29901.5

335
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rohit Dilip Solanki EBC 27627

336
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Karan Dhyanachand Rout EBC 22624.5

337
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Pooja Mahendra Prajapati EBC 63348

338
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ayush Ramashray Singh EBC 32981

339
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kiran Tukaram Phadatare EBC 22624.5

340
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sachin Vishnu Patel EBC 32981

341
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shubham Santosh Madav EBC 27627

342
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ninad Santosh Dharne EBC 0



343
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aryan Rakesh Prasad EBC 29901.5

344
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sharvesh Shyam Gaykar EBC 27627

345
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shreyash Hemant Singh EBC 32981

346
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Manthan Bhushan Patil EBC 22624.5

347
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Pratik Vijayprakash Maurya EBC 32981

348
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Niraj Janardan Dhadve EBC 27627

349
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nandkishor Shrikant Gupta EBC 22624.5

350
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Dev Bhati EBC 22624.5

351
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sairaj Mohan Shetye EBC 0

352
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Danish Rafi Shaikh EBC 27627

353
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Harshwardhan Atul Patil EBC 29901.5

354
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Riya Rakesh Dhapale EBC 59803

355
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shivang Sunil Tiwari EBC 32981

356
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Naved Shahid Akhtar Siddiqui EBC 27627

357
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Balkrishna Kakasaheb Ghumre EBC 22624.5

358
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Parth Prashant Parab EBC 29901.5

359
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shashank Rajesh Waghela EBC 22624.5

360
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shraddha Jagdish Katimani EBC 65962

361
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rajesh Suresh Sapkal EBC 32981

362
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rohit Ravindra Ayare EBC 27627

363
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ayush Navin Jha EBC 32981

364
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Anushka Pradip Pawar EBC 55254

365
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Varun Dinesh Vishwakarma EBC 22624.5

366
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)

AVINASH LAXMIKANT 

MISHRA EBC 27627

367
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sharad Rajkumar Vishwakarma EBC 32981

368
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Tiwari Nikita Nagendra EBC 55254

369
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mihir Anil Shinde EBC 29901.5



370
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Priyanshu Hemant Singh EBC 27627

371
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shrikant Shivaji Bhise EBC 27627

372
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Manas Rajesh Pawar EBC 27627

373
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Siddhi Mohan Jadhav EBC 55254

374
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Karan Avinash Nanaware EBC 22624.5

375
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Paresh Santosh Kudtarkar EBC 29901.5

376
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kundan Sanjay Maurya EBC 27627

377
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shivangi Yadav EBC 59803

378
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rushikesh Shashikant Pawar EBC 27627

379
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nishant Jaywant Mhatre EBC 22624.5

380
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Harsh Kundlik Bomble EBC 27627

381
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Nilesh Rammurat Yadav EBC 29901.5

382
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Atharv Anand Pawar EBC 29901.5

383
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Sameer Ramesh More EBC 27627

384
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Pranita Chakor Lad EBC 45249

385
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yashraj Vijay Sharma EBC 27627

386
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Saumya Ranjan Prakash Nayak EBC 0

387
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Shreyas Santosh Padval EBC 29901.5

388
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aniket Ashok Jadhav EBC 22624.5

389
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kajal Vinod Gupta EBC 65962

390
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vignesh Vidhyadhar Asolkar EBC 28584

391
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rohan Mangesh Warang EBC 32981

392
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Saksham Suryakant Patil EBC 32981

393
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Anurag Sharad Maurya EBC 22624.5

394
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Yadav Avdhesh Ramkumar EBC 29901.5

395
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Swapnil Kupendra Biradar EBC 22624.5

396
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Aryan Nitin Jadhav EBC 22624.5



397
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mayuresh Narendra Pawar EBC 22624.5

398
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Vaishnavi Chandramani Dubey EBC 59803

399
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Kalpesh Dayanand Bhoir EBC 27627

400
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mayur Sandeep Mohite EBC 28584

401
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ajay Shravan Bhivsane EBC 28584

402
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Mesta Kanishka Rajesh EBC 65962

403
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Prince Rambachan Kushwaha EBC 31674

404
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Ankush Manik Chandra Pal EBC 32981

405
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Singh Rishabh Avadhesh Pratap EBC 27627

406
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Durga Adhikari Chhetri EBC 63348

407
Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh 

Shishyavrutti Yojna(EBC)
Rani Karansingh Rajpurohit EBC 55254

408
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Avesh Muzaffar Shaikh 0

409
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Aamir Khurshid Ansari 0

410
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Shoyeb Khurshid Ansari 0

411
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Faisal Yunus Qureshi 0

412
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Mohammadali Saeed Mulla 0

413
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)

Mohd Sameer Manavarali 

Chaudhary 0

414
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)

Chaudhary Mohammad Ahmad 

Abdul Alim 0

415
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Yaseen Yunus Shaikh 0

416
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)

Mohammed Yaseen Mohammed 

Ali Ron 0

417
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)

Mohammad Samir Mohammad 

Amin Khan 0

418
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Usmani Mohammed Kamal 0

419
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Sayyed Rashid Zakirhussain 0

420
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)

Mohd Shajid Mohd Gulam 

Sarvar Ansari 0

421
Scholarship for students of minority communities 

pursuing Higher and Professional courses(DTE)
Mokshit Ashok Jain 0

422 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Om Mohan Koli SBC 45249

423 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Paras Anil Pagdhare SBC 55254

424 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Hardik Bhupendra Davane SBC 45249

425 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Abhiram Manohar Samala SBC 65962



426 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Pranav Sanjay Sarode SBC 59803

427 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Bhavesh Sandesh Tandel SBC 55254

428 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to SBC Students Siddhesh Anand Vadisherla SBC 45249

429 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Ishwari Sanjay Gavte VJNT 45249

430 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Jagdish Yuvraj Chavhan VJNT 65962

431 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Parth Pradeep Mahadik VJNT 65962

432 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Abhijit Rangnath Shipkule VJNT 55254

433 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Sahil Vishwambar Sule VJNT 65962

434 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Ajay Mulu Yedge VJNT 45249

435 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Rohan Raju Bide VJNT 59803

436 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Kushal Vishal Pimple VJNT 59803

437 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Nikhil Mahendra Mahadik VJNT 59803

438 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Suyog Khandu Thorat VJNT 59803

439 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Yash Ramesh Jadhav VJNT 45249

440 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Tanishka Santosh Tatkare VJNT 65962

441 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Samarth Dnyaneshwar Mahale VJNT 59803

442 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Harshad Vijay Tatkari VJNT 55254

443 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Mahesh Vaijanath Ghule VJNT 45249

444 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Sairaj Maruti Kasar VJNT 55254

445 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Chinmay Rajesh Pimple VJNT 59803

446 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Tanmay Kishor Pimple VJNT 55254

447 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Harshad Pravin Kolekar VJNT 45249

448 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Nikhil Kisan Divekar VJNT 55254

449 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Daksh Uttam Chavan VJNT 59803

450 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Yogesh Ashok Sonawane VJNT 65962

451 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Prithviraj Vijay Chawhan VJNT 65962

452 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Sanket Sambhaji Gawade VJNT 45249

453 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Sanish Shankar Shingade VJNT 65962

454 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Tushar Vijay Kute VJNT 59803

455 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Rohit Sunil Lad VJNT 59803

456 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Pranavkumar Anil Hingmire VJNT 55254

457 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Pravin Shankar Pawar VJNT 65962

458 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Ganesh Ramkishan Gavhane VJNT 59803

459 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Yash Pradip Bhojne VJNT 59803

460 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Omkar Lakade VJNT 55254

461 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Pratibha Ankush Misal VJNT 65962

462 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Sanket Santosh Birwadakar VJNT 65962

463 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Yash Sandip Wade VJNT 45249

464 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Yash Dattaram Ugale VJNT 65962

465 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Nishant Ankush Mahadik VJNT 59803

466 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Pradnya Rajkumar Lohar VJNT 45249

467 Post Matric Scholarship to VJNT Students Pratik Dinesh Sankhe VJNT 55254

468 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Vighnesh Narayan Rupnar VJNT 65962

469 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Vikram Rajaram Patil VJNT 59803

470 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Chetan Sadanand Bhosale VJNT 55254

471 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Aasawari Vinod Bodke VJNT 65962

472 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Parth Vijay Gavali VJNT 65962



473 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Prakash Rangnath Avhad VJNT 55254

474 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Vaibhav Suresh Chaugule VJNT 55254

475 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Shrihari Eknath Masal VJNT 59803

476 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Shrey Janardhan Burkul VJNT 55023

477 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Himanshu Nilesh Patil VJNT 59803

478 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Darshan Manik Dhamode VJNT 55254

479 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Sayali Mamraj Chavan VJNT 55254

480 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Swapnil Santosh Shinde VJNT 55254

481 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Mayank Prashant Padwal VJNT 45249

482 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Prathamesh Annasaheb Avhad VJNT 55254

483 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Vishal Maroti Tigulwad VJNT 55254

484 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Prasad Umesh Mirgal VJNT 55254

485 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to VJNT Students Aarya Akashdeep Shivade VJNT 65962

486 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pranay Parshuram Bandre OBC 27627

487 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Tanuja Anil Patil OBC 0

488 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harshala Vikas Gharat OBC 63348

489 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Aryan Nitin Patil OBC 32981

490 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Swarupa Uday Manve OBC 65962

491 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Naresh Suresh Salunkhe OBC 29901.5

492 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Shweta Naresh Patil OBC 65962

493 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Swayam Vitthal Shinde OBC 29901.5

494 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Bhavesh Shridhar Ghade OBC 22624.5

495 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sujal Vilas Patil OBC 32981

496 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harsh Pravin Thakur OBC 32981

497 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Gauravi Sharad Mestry OBC 45249

498 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pooja Ganesh Narkar OBC 45249

499 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Soham Vishwas Patil OBC 32981

500 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Himali Ramesh Barde OBC 57168

501 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harsh Prashant Mhapsekar OBC 28584

502 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Swarali Dhananjay Churi OBC 65962

503 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Chirag Vinayak Bhoir OBC 29901.5

504 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Chaitanya Rajesh Ugale OBC 29901.5

505 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Aryan Minesh Badgire OBC 32981

506 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Shreya Kiran Ghadi OBC 27375

507 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pranit Dinesh Dupare OBC 29901.5

508 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Madhura Rajesh Patil OBC 65962

509 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Prachiti Vilas Patil OBC 59803

510 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Akshay Shailesh Bariya OBC 28584

511 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Arpan Ramakant Patil OBC 29901.5

512 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Atharva Anil Mohazade OBC 32981

513 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sakshi Dilip Bhandarkar OBC 65962

514 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sarvesh Surendra Salgaonkar OBC 27627

515 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Omkar Vijay Kargutkar OBC 27627

516 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sidhyesh Anil Patil OBC 29901.5

517 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Nilay Manohar Bhoir OBC 22624.5

518 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Amey Gunaji Gavanuk OBC 29901.5

519 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rajveer Shrikant Malwade OBC 29901.5



520 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Yogesh Gulabrao Patil OBC 31674

521 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sejal Prakash Patil OBC 45249

522 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Tejashree Sanjay Sonar OBC 65962

523 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sukrut Vilas Bhayde OBC 32981

524 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rushikesh Sandip Patil OBC 22624.5

525 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Siddharth Surendra Patil OBC 29901.5

526 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harsh Rajesh Mhatre OBC 29901.5

527 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harshal Sanjay Palaye OBC 29901.5

528 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rahul Himmat Patil OBC 29901.5

529 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Ajinkya Madhukar Patil OBC 22624.5

530 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Bhaumik Jayant Mhatre OBC 22624.5

531 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
PRANALI PRAKASH 

DHAMANE OBC 59803

532 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students JEET ASHOAK GAIKWAD OBC 29901.5

533 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Prabhas Hemant Choudhari OBC 27627

534 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pratham Jitendra Patil OBC 32981

535 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Haresh Krishna Pawaskar OBC 27627

536 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sejal Shivaji Yadruk OBC 65962

537 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Krutik Manoj Churi OBC 27627

538 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Vedant Pramod Patil OBC 27627

539 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Ajay Ankush Ghulghule OBC 29901.5

540 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pranay Pramod Waghe OBC 29901.5

541 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sona Ramakant Bhoir OBC 55254

542 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Chaitanya Sambhaji Patil OBC 32981

543 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Jinal Prafull Mali OBC 55254

544 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sakshi Prabhakar Bane OBC 45249

545 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Bhavesh Kishorchandra Lade OBC 27627

546 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students
JAYSHREE DATTATRAY 

PAWAR OBC 45249

547 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Hardik Narendra Bhangare OBC 32981

548 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Bhavesh Vijay Patil OBC 29901.5

549 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Shreya Unnit Mali OBC 65962

550 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Vedant Sanjay Patil OBC 29901.5

551 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Kajal Suresh Patil OBC 59803

552 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Jay Pramod Raut OBC 22624.5

553 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Prashant Rajendra Patil OBC 22624.5

554 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Prachit Prashant Mhashete OBC 29901.5

555 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Aditya Bajirao Gharatkar OBC 29901.5

556 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Arati Balu Masaye OBC 65962

557 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sarthak Prakash Mudras OBC 22624.5

558 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Mrunal Vijay Tavare OBC 59803

559 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Swami Vitthal Chaudhari OBC 22624.5

560 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rudra Santosh Vartak OBC 29901.5

561 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Kavya Sunil Gharat OBC 29901.5

562 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sakshi Ashish Kudu OBC 63348

563 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Shreya Abhitab Raut OBC 55254

564 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sarthavi Shailesh Birje OBC 45249



565 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Laxman Babu Kundekar OBC 32981

566 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Purva Mahesh Patil OBC 65962

567 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Vrushali Shantaram Kurhade OBC 59803

568 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Krish Pravin Kini OBC 32981

569 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sanchit Gangadhar Patil OBC 27627

570 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Shubham Keshav Ghade OBC 27627

571 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Nikhil Shankar Bendre OBC 22624.5

572 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Phegade Rashmi Chandrakant OBC 63348

573 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harsh Balkrishna Patil OBC 27627

574 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pratik Ramesh Patil OBC 27627

575 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Manthan Munnalal Pardeshi OBC 22624.5

576 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Sambhav Manish Salgaonkar OBC 25121

577 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rinkal Kalpesh Patil OBC 63348

578 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Parth Sachin Patil OBC 32981

579 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Yash Sanjay Oge OBC 0

580 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Krunal Shashikant Vane OBC 29901.5

581 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Hritik Umesh Patil OBC 29901.5

582 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Akshay Anant Thukrul OBC 27627

583 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Kranti Namdev Pawar OBC 55254

584 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Prathamesh Ajay Gorule OBC 29901.5

585 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Shubham Pramod Dangle OBC 29901.5

586 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rushikesh Ravindra Bhavsar OBC 22624.5

587 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harsh Balasaheb Patil OBC 32981

588 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Hardik Pradeep Patil OBC 29901.5

589 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Kaustubh Vikas More OBC 22624.5

590 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rushabh Ganesh Patil OBC 22624.5

591 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Harsh Suresh Mali OBC 22624.5

592 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Ameya Manoj Patil OBC 29901.5

593 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Siddhant Sunil Parulekar OBC 27627

594 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Kunal Sanjay Chaudhari OBC 22624.5

595 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Jeet Mahendra Patil OBC 22624.5

596 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Kunal Suresh Patil OBC 27627

597 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Keyuri Hemachandra Gharat OBC 59803

598 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Rudra Santosh Chavan OBC 32981

599 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Tejas Sadanand Patil OBC 27627

600 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Ankit Mahendra Raut OBC 27627

601 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Pratik Rohidas Kasar OBC 29901.5

602 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Saloni Sanjay Salvi OBC 27375

603 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Yukta Avinash Raut OBC 59803

604 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Prajwal Manoj Patil OBC 27627

605 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Yash Pandharinath Pashte OBC 22624.5

606 Post Matric Scholarship to OBC Students Darshan Milind Patil OBC 29901.5

607 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Vaishanav Navneet Mhatre SBC 59803

608 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Nishit Mahadev Davane SBC 59803

609 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Chirag Sanjay Agri SBC 65962

610 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Shruti Vijay Meher SBC 59803

611 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Ankush Hareshwar Tare SBC 45249



612 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Tanvi Sanjay Davane SBC 65962

613 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Disha Ketan Patil SBC 59803

614 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Saniya Ajay Tandel SBC 65962

615 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Parth Prakash Vaity SBC 65962

616 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Ayush Bhupesh Bhoir SBC 55254

617 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Hardik Mahesh Chaudhari SBC 59803

618 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Shivkumar Balaji Sarje SBC 65962

619 Post Matric Scholarship to SBC Students Bhavik Ravindra Patil SBC 45249

620 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Prathamesh Suresh Mandavakar OBC 27627

621 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Nikhil Umesh Mahale OBC 32981

622 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sumedh Ramesh Thombare OBC 29901.5

623 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Harshal Vasudev Barhate OBC 29901.5

624 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Pranav Ravindra Khambal OBC 32981

625 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Saksha Jitendra Gotad OBC 27627

626 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sarthak Namdeo Patil OBC 29901.5

627 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Darshan Raman Patil OBC 29901.5

628 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Amit Madhukar Alav OBC 27627

629 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sushant Digvijay Patil OBC 22624.5

630 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Smit Sagar Chavan OBC 22624.5

631 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sanyukta Deepak Patil OBC 57168

632 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Vedant Sudhir Dike OBC 32981

633 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Shreeyash Sanjay Mobarkar OBC 29901.5

634 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Aryan Nilesh Thakur OBC 27627

635 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Ankita Dinesh Avsare OBC 65962

636 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Kartik Dattatraya Ukirde OBC 29901.5

637 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Riya Vijay Khambe OBC 59803

638 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Isha Prakash Patil OBC 59803

639 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Jaydeep Sunil Ghadshi OBC 22624.5

640 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Hardik Dinesh Bhoir OBC 32981

641 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Daksh Chandrashekhar Gharat OBC 29901.5

642 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Omkar Sudhakar Mestry OBC 22624.5

643 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Pratik Vishwanath Teli OBC 22624.5

644 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Shreyas Santosh Jagdale OBC 22624.5

645 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Vedant Yogesh Pradnye OBC 0

646 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Alok Baban Ziman OBC 22624.5

647 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students
Momin Maaz Ahmed 

Mohammed Asif OBC 29901.5

648 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Vedant Ganesh Gawad OBC 27627

649 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Diksha Dasharath Patil OBC 55254

650 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Chavan Sahil Anil OBC 0

651 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Aniket Kiran Raut OBC 27627

652 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Harshali Kundan Patil OBC 59803

653 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Hardik Bharat Sarvankar OBC 32981

654 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Nishant Deepak Bhise OBC 32981

655 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Tanmay Vaibhav Tamhankar OBC 27627

656 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Prasad Pandurang Pendhari OBC 32981



657 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Archie Chetan Patil OBC 45249

658 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Harsh Vijay Tambe OBC 22624.5

659 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Kush Atmaram Sutar OBC 29901.5

660 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Tanmay Prakash Malekar OBC 27627

661 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Saheel Lochan Thakur OBC 27627

662 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Aayush Sanjay Patil OBC 27627

663 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Rutuja Pramod Kadam OBC 45249

664 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Pranay Yashwant Patari OBC 27627

665 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Anushka Narayan Khadapkar OBC 55254

666 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Swarup Sanjay Thakur OBC 22624.5

667 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Ketaki Nandkumar Jogale OBC 65962

668 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Sarthak Dilip Patil OBC 22624.5

669 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Ashriya Anant Ghanekar OBC 65962

670 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Rashmi Tukaram Borse OBC 27375

671 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Dhruva Prashant Mhatre OBC 29901.5

672 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Vaishnavi Samir Patil OBC 65962

673 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Uttkarsha Dinesh Raut OBC 57168

674 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Atharv Rajesh Bowlekar OBC 29901.5

675 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Viraj Laxman Bane OBC 22624

676 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Pranav Vikas Borse OBC 29903

677 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Naivanya Pramod Gurav OBC 65962

678 Tuition Fees and Examination Fees to OBC Students Vighnesh Kisan Lakhan OBC 28584

25070633



Vishnu Waman Thakur Charitable Trust’s 

VIVA Institute of Technology 
Shirgaon, Virar (East), Dist: Palghar-401305, Maharashtra 

Contact No. 7770002544 Website: www.viva-technology.org 

NAAC “B++” Grade 

 
Number of students benefitted by scholarships and freeships provided by the 

Non – Government agencies in A.Y. 2024-25 
 

Sl No Student's Name 
Department Amount Disbursed 

(in INR) 

1 Vinit Haribansh Prajapati Computer 41379 

2 Vivek Dubey Computer 41379 

3 Shivam Rajesh Pandey CSE (AI&ML) 50000 

4 Mihir Anil Shinde CSE (AI&ML) 41379 

5 Shubham Anand Meher CSE (AI&ML) 49347 

6 Rupam Tukaram Patne CSE (AI&ML) 41379 

7 Vishal Nandlal Vishwakarma CSE (AI&ML) 41379 

8 Hema Ashok Maurya CSE (AI&ML) 41379 

9 Bhargav Deepak Saki Electrical 42199 

10 Saurabh Ramrao Mohade Electrical 5600 

11 Bhavesh Bhaskar Shetty EXTC 11477 

12 Shruti Vijay Meher EXTC 12297 

13 Shubham Pramod Dangle EXTC 41379 

14 Darshan Raman Patil EXTC 41379 

15 Sujal Jayendra Pawar Mechanical 41379 

16 Moh. Farhan Dehlvi CSE (AI&ML) 14000 

17 Soham Dattatray Bane CSE (AI&ML) 15000 

 Total 572331/- 

 

http://www.viva-technology.org/


 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 





 






